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2015-2016 MDCC Female Residential Housing Evaluation

Q1 Approximately how many miles do you

live from campus?

Answered: 94 Skipped: 62

Under 25 miles

25 to 50 miles

50-75 miles

Over 100 miles

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices

Under 25 miles

25 to 50 miles

50-75 miles

Over 100 miles

Total

60% 70%

Responses

21.28%
45.74%
12.77%

20.21%

80%

90%

100%

20

43

12

19

94
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Q2 In general, have you had a good
experience living on campus?

Answered: 156 Skipped: 0

No I
time
Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 58.97% 92
No 4.49% 7
Most of the time 28.85% 45
Sometimes 7.69% 12
Total 156
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Q3 What activities would you like to see that
we presently do not offer?

Answered: 90 Skipped: 66

Responses

More fun activities

It should be more fun. It is very boring here.
Better noise control in the night time.
More fun stuff

No curfew

track

Track, soccer, and football for women. More things for girls to do.
| would like better sidewalks

| do not know

| do not know.

Tennis Team

Treat students with flag football
n/a

n/a

Games

none

n/a

Track Rodeo

N/A

ambasson

A track team

Flag football

Archery Team

soccer ball

more sports

more fun

More visitation days.

none

n/a

n/a

Track team Volleyball team
more visitation

More freedom

None



2015-2016 MDCC Female Residential Housing Evaluation

35 n/a

36 none

37 N/A

38 parties & basketball tournament

39 soccer

40 n/a

41 n/a

42 delta dancer

43 everything is good

44 water gun fights

45 everything is pretty nice

46 n/a

a7 anything fun

48 for everybody to get together more
49 more crawfish

50 n/a

51 more involving residents as a whole
52 More activities for the students after dinner
53 having more campus activities

54 more things to do

55 Girl talk about college on certain days
56 more games

57 volleyball

58 more entertainment

59 games

60 more activities like kickball

61 n/a

62 n/a

63 more trips

64 fun gatherings

65 visitation on Mondays and Wednesdays. More activities such as games outside the dorm.
66 track

67 more activities such as cookouts, game nights, etc.
68 kickball

69 track

70 parties

71 dance in front of band. More freedom
72 more stuff to do in the union and on campus
73 n/a

74 daycare and track team

75 n/a
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76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

parties

more visitation

not coming back

more physical activities

have dorm meetings where everyone watches movies in the lobby
track tennis

more campus activities

school functions

dodgeball

Kickball

Get rid of quiet time @ 10:00 am
None

More things to do at night

More Visitation

Swimming
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Q4 Would you say that you are satisfied
with the services that MDCC provides
concerning academic, career-technical,
library, financial aid, and student wellness?

Answered: 153 Skipped: 3

Yes

Most of the tme

Sometimes l

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Yes
No
Most of the tme

Sometimes

Total

60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

66.67%

5.88%

20.26%

7.19%

100%

102

31

153
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Q5 What makes living in residential housing
enjoyable?

Answered: 120 Skipped: 36

Responses

My friends

Having more fun things to do.

Nothing

| enjoy sleeping in and having a comfortable room. The community of friends here are wonderful.
Wifi

My friends

isolation

New friends

Meeting new people

Close

The people

activities

Nice, quiet environment - not too much and safe

Nothing

Being with friends, the rooms, and the personal bathroom
n/a

Friends

friends

Being with friends

Friends

The people that you get to meet

the wonderful people

Making friends

N/A

Not driving everyday

people

Hanging out with friends

Being around my friends

It is nice and friendly

Living in the room with your friends

Convenient for projects and a place to go between classes.
| enjoyed my roommates and the other people | have met.
closer to the classes and get to be with friends

Living on your own
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35 being with your friends

36 peaceful

37 new people

38 spend time with friends

39 Being able to see my friends everyday
40 the breakfast and the band

41 living with new people

42 The roommates and the freedom

43 being with friends

44 the people

45 Being safe

46 My roommates

a7 roommates

48 People and atmosphere

49 the atmosphere and people

50 Sleep, getting to class on time

51 being around friends

52 fun, new experience

53 You get to be independent and life long friendships.
54 nothing

55 experience

56 meeting new people

57 seeing my friends each day

58 nothing

59 Nothing

60 Just a different experience than just at home
61 nothing the people

62 when everybody is having fun

63 the other students

64 being away from home

65 making new friends

66 living with friends

67 Being able to have access to personal belongings during school hours
68 the staff and students

69 meeting new people

70 my roommates

7 have somewhere to always go to

72 you can cant to enjoy the time with the people you room with
73 Everything was fine

74 Room

75 not having to travel
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76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

It's comfortable

being around new people

home away from home

it is just an overall good environment.
being with friends

the nice dorm mothers

more freedom

being around people your age
Privacy of having your own space
you get to share a room with your friends
having a 2:30 curfew

the fellow residents

sleeping

seeing new people & making new friends
Being around others

being able to socialize with others
new roommates and friends

away from home

that | do not have to drive and | get to be with my friends.
quiet time at 10:00

nothing

not having to drive every day

you get to bond with others

the activities

enjoyable people

friends

closeness to campus is convenient
n/a

nothing, change quiet time

own privacy inside rooms

my friends

peace on weekends

the people you meet

a bathroom in the room

hanging out with friends

more friends

you

Making friends

bathrooms

Freedom

Meeting new people
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117 The people

118 Meeting new people
119 Being close to classes
120 All the girls

10
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Q6 Has your experience in residential
housing been a positive one?

Answered: 156 Skipped: 0

No I

Most of the -
Time

Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 69.87% 109
No 5.77% 9
Most of the Time 16.03% 25
Sometimes 8.33% 13
Total 156

11
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Q7 Did you think the VP of Student Services
has had a good attitude in helping
students?

Answered: 155 Skipped: 1

Yes

NoI

Most of the
time

Sometimes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 81.94% 127
No 3.23% 5
Most of the time 10.32% 16
Sometimes 4.52% 7
Total 155

12
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Q8 Has your experience with faculty
members outside of Student Services been
a positive one?

Answered: 155 Skipped: 1

Yes

Most of the
time

Sometimes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 79.35% 123
No 3.87% 6
Most of the time 12.26% 19
Sometimes 4.52% 7
Total 155

13
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Yes

No

Most of the
time

Sometimes

Q9 Do you feel safe living on campus?

Answered: 153 Skipped: 3

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 84.31% 129
No 1.96% 3
Most of the time 7.84% 12
Sometimes 5.88% 9
Total 153

14
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Q10 Do you think the Campus Police
officers have a good attitude in helping
students?

Answered: 152 Skipped: 4

Most of the
time
Sometimes .
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 69.08% 105
No 11.18% 17
Most of the time 11.18% 17
Sometimes 8.55% 13
Total 152

15
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Q11 Do the cafeteria staff members express
courtesy and friendly service?

Answered: 155 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

Most of the
time

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 66.45% 103
No 10.32% 16
Most of the time 14.84% 23
Sometimes 8.39% 13
Total 155

16
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Q12 What are some changes you would like
to see be made concerning the cafeteria?

Answered: 93 Skipped: 63

# Responses

1 More food

2 Better Food

3 Better Food More Healthy Choices Friendlier staff
4 Better food!

5 The food.

6 More food options

7 More food options

8 I would like the food to be better.
9 Chicken salad all the time

10 Better Food

11 | do not know.

12 Good Food

13 More variety of food and better quality foods
14 Serve more food than the same thing
15 More food varieties

16 Healthier Food

17 none

18 The food

19 The food choice

20 none

21 nothing

22 More food options

23 More snacks and drinks

24 More food options

25 Better food

26 More food choices

27 More choices of food

28 the food

29 Better food

30 none

31 Good Food

32 More food varieties

33 n/a

34 better food

17
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Better food and more choices

more food options

None

better food

better food

Better food

Better attitude

Healthy food choices

Better food

none

more choices of food

the food

Better food, more variety of things.

the food

change the food up

Not having the same food more than once a week
more variety of food options

healthier choices

| do think the hours for dinner should be extended
the food is nasty. Better food

more dishes cooked more entrees to choose from
more variety of food

the food and the cafeteria workers/customer service
better food

variety of foods

the food

more varieties of food

more room

more food options

more options of food.

healthier food: everything is fried and greasy.
more variety

better food

better food

different foods

more food choices

better food choices

different options

more milk for cereal

| don't think a change is needed.

food is nasty

18
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76 different foods

7 better food

78 more food choices

79 better food

80 Healthier food and longer hours
81 a lot

82 better food and more variety

83 close the place down

84 the food and change the grill

85 better food for incoming students
86 better food

87 variety of food

88 food variety

89 better food

90 more fruits

91 Better food

92 They need to be more nicer & serve better food. We eat the same stuff every day. | hate that.
93 People who enjoy working there

19
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Q13 In your opinion, does the VP of Student
Services Office provide a fair opportunity to
express your complaints/grievances?

Answered: 155 Skipped: 1

Yes

NoI

Most of the
time

Sometimes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 85.16% 132
No 3.23% 5
Most of the time 6.45% 10
Sometimes 5.16% 8
Total 155

20
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Q14 Would you say that you are pleased
with the variety of organizations MDCC
provides?

Answered: 156 Skipped: 0

Yes

Most of the
time

Sometimes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 75.64% 118
No 5.77% 9
Most of the time 12.82% 20
Sometimes 5.77% 9
Total 156

21
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Q15 Name other activities you would like
MDCC to provide for students

Answered: 80 Skipped: 76

# Responses

1 More fun things

2 Better hours for the student union. More flexible hours
3 Track

4 n/a

5 Tennis

6 n/a

7 Track, soccer.... football for girls

8 None

9 none

10 n/a

11 Y'all are not going to provide them, so this is a useless question
12 n/a

13 Track

14 n/a

15 none

16 n/a

17 n/a

18 We could have cookouts and stuff like that.
19 More activities for different cultures

20 any outdoor events

21 Archery

22 More campus activities, letting other schools join.
23 n/a

24 tennis

25 none, everything is fine

26 track and field

27 soccer team tennis team more freedom

28 none

29 n/a

30 n/a

31 more extra curricular courses

32 n/a

33 | cannot think of any.

34 dance(majorette)

22
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35 none

36 none

37 n/a

38 basketball tournament

39 | think soccer, volleyball, maybe even lacrosse.
40 step clubs

41 n/a

42 fashion/design

43 n/a

44 n/a

45 anything

46 BBQ, kickball, baseball

47 More residential activities put together. example: official volleyball games, etc.
48 | think they provide enough services
49 co-ed sports

50 more outside activities

51 more outdoor

52 n/a

53 more games and activities in the union
54 tennis track

55 kickball games and other activities
56 sports

57 swimming

58 none

59 n/a

60 n/a

61 anything that is fun

62 dances, food gathering activities
63 n/a

64 n/a

65 n/a

66 track team

67 more fun things

68 track/field program

69 n/a

70 pledging

71 none

72 n/a

73 n/a

74 track

75 kickball

23
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76

7

78

79

80

swimming pool
N/A

None

More clubs

Y'all need a job site on campus for students

24
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Q16 Do the employees of the Bookstore
provide courteous and friendly service?
Please explain.

Answered: 111 Skipped: 45

# Responses
1 Yes

2 Yes

3 Yes

4 Yes

5 Yes

6 n/a

7 Yes

8 n/a

9 Yes

10 Most of the time
1 Yes

12 yes

13 yes

14 sure

15 Yes

16 yes

17 Yes, they do
18 yes

19 Yes

20 yes

21 yes

22 n/a

23 yes

24 n/a

25 yes

26 yes

27 yes

28 Yes

29 Yes

30 Yes

31 sometimes
32 yes

33 yes

25
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34 yes

35 yes

36 yes

37 yes

38 yes

39 yes

40 yes

41 yes

42 yes

43 yes

44 yes

45 yes

46 yes

47 yes

48 yes

49 yes

50 yes

51 yes, of course.
52 no

53 yes

54 yes

55 n/a

56 yes

57 Yes, they were all very nice
58 yes

59 yes

60 yes

61 some of them
62 yes

63 yes

64 yes

65 yes

66 yes

67 yes, they do
68 yes, all the time
69 yes, nice service
70 yes

71 yes

72 yes

73 yes

74 yes

26
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75 yes

76 yes

77 yes

78 yes

79 yes

80 yes

81 yes

82 sometimes depending who the person is because some of them could be very rude
83 yes

84 yes

85 yes

86 yes

87 yes

88 sometimes

89 They follow you around which is uncomfortable and rude.
90 no they follow you too much
91 yes

92 yes

93 yes

94 yes

95 of course

96 yes

97 Absolutely love them!
98 yes

99 yes

100 yes, | love them

101 n/a

102 yes

103 yes

104 yes

105 yes

106 Yes

107 Yes

108 Yes, very nice.

109 Sometime

110 Yes

111 Yes

27
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